Motorola, Inc.
101 Tournament Drive
Horsham, PA 19044
04.03.07
Rev 8
MOTOROLA, the Stylized M Logo, STARLINE, Mini-Bridger, and LIFELINE are registered in the US Patent & Trademark Office.
All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners.

Housing
Standard (Full Station)
1 GHz MB Ordering Guide
RF Configuration
Gain
Level Control
Electronics only (15 amp)
One-port
QADU - 609.00/S
E-GaAs (High Output w/ 42 dB Gain)
None
ADU - 499.25/S
TDU
Return Gain
High (20 dB)5 - 40 MHz / 52 - 1003 MHz
Bandpass Split
QADU - 711.00/S
5 - 85 MHz / 104 - 1003 MHz
Station Slope
14 dB (Fmin - 1003 MHz)
5 - 42 MHz / 54 - 1003 MHz
5 - 65 MHz / 85 - 1003 MHz
5 - 55 MHz / 70 - 1003 MHz
Notes:
1) Not all combinations in the ordering guide are available.  This is a guide only.  Please see “Ordering Information” (page 5) for available models.